
Württembergische Meisterschaften Freier Stil

Holzgerlingen, 02.-03.02.2013

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

35kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Mario Gold AC Röhlingen
SS 9:2

52
0:45

03
3:41

04
 1  5  2 20 1 6.III

2 Michael Retzlaff VfL Neckargartach
1:31

01
1:39

04
 0  0  0  5 0 7.

3 Robin Bauer TSV Musberg
PS 12:2

34
SS 5:0

51
 2  8  3 17 0 2.I

4 Thomas Fertig ASV Schwäbisch-Hall
4:00

13
SS 5:3

52
SS 8:11

51
 2 11  3 15 0 4.II

Pool B

1 Alexander Zentgraf SC Korb
2:58

02
PS 2:6

33 Fr
 1  3  2  2 0 3.II

2 Muhammed Tasdelen TSG Nattheim
SS 7:0

51 Fr
SS 13:0

53
 2 10  4 20 2 1.I

3 Leon Liedgens AB Aichhalden
Fr

6:00

11
1:34

02
 0  1  1  6 0 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Mario Gold - Thomas Fertig

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Muhammed Tasdelen - Leon Liedgens

1-Fr Alexander Zentgraf (Freilos)
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I. Pool A II. Pool B

II. Pool A I. Pool B

Robin Bauer Alexander Zentgraf 3 0
PS 5:0

04:00

Thomas Fertig Muhammed Tasdelen 0 5
SS 0:11

00:59

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Mario Gold AC Röhlingen 0 6.01:07

Pool B 3 Leon Liedgens AB Aichhalden 5 5.SS 1:4

Pool A 1 Alexander Zentgraf SC Korb 5 3.SS 9:0

Pool B 4 Thomas Fertig ASV Schwäbisch-Hall 0 4.02:44

Pool A 3 Robin Bauer TSV Musberg 0 2.01:27

Pool B 2 Muhammed Tasdelen TSG Nattheim 5 1.SS 1:7
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